Series US
Flanged bearing support with stainless steel cover for plain shafts d 30-40 mm
  COMPONENTS
1  Internal housing in plastic material.
2 External housing in stainless steel.
3  Adjustable ball bearing pre-lubricated by means of grease-nipple or a quick coupler.
4  Ball-type grease-nipple.
5  Clip-on safety cap (accessory).  Open version achievable by pressing in the shaft against the internal of the cap.
6  Washer for grease-nipple.
7  Heavy duty O-Ring.
DIMENSIONS (mm) BEARING LOAD RATINGS  Ø
d
mm
TYPE CODE
SAFETY
CAP
CODE D E G H J Z T m n U V DYNAMIC C (N) STATIC Co (N)
S H A F T  L O C K I N G  W I T H  G R U B  S C R E W S
30 UST 51206T 50011 40 5.9 M6 12 14.5 27 34 22 8 42 52 15000 11300
30 USL 51206L 50011 40 5.9 M6 12 14.5 27 34 22 8 42 52 15000 11300
30 USF 51206F 50011 40 5.9 M6 20 22.5 35 42 22 8 50 60 15000 11300
30 USS 51206S 50011 40 5.9 M6 20 22.5 35 42 22 8 50 60 15000 11300
40 UST 51208T 50004 52.7 8 M8 12 14.5 30.6 44.1 32.1 9 55.5 64.5 22400 17900
40 USL 51208L 50004 52.7 8 M8 12 14.5 30.6 44.1 32.1 9 55.5 64.5 22400 17900
40 USF 51208F 50004 52.7 8 M8 20 22.5 38.6 52.1 32.1 9 63.5 72.5 22400 17900
40 USS 51208S 50004 52.7 8 M8 20 22.5 38.6 52.1 32.1 9 63.5 72.5 22400 17900
S H A F T  L O C K I N G  W I T H  E C C E N T R I C  R I N G
30 UST-B 51206TB 50011 44.5 6.2 M8 12 14.5 27 38.9 26.9 9 42 52 15000 11300
30 USL-B 51206LB 50011 44.5 6.2 M8 12 14.5 27 38.9 26.9 9 42 52 15000 11300
30 USF-B 51206FB 50011 44.5 6.2 M8 20 22.5 35 46.9 26.9 9 50 60 15000 11300
30 USS-B 51206SB 50011 44.5 6.2 M8 20 22.5 35 46.9 26.9 9 50 60 15000 11300
40 UST-B 51208TB 50004 60.3 7 M10 12 14.5 30.6 49.6 34.6 9 55.5 64.5 22400 17900
40 USL-B 51208LB 50004 60.3 7 M10 12 14.5 30.6 49.6 34.6 9 55.5 64.5 22400 17900
40 USF-B 51208FB 50004 60.3 7 M10 20 22.5 38.6 54.6 34.6 9 63.5 72.5 22400 17900
40 USS-B 51208SB 50004 60.3 7 M10 20 22.5 38.6 54.6 34.6 9 63.5 72.5 22400 17900
COLOUR
• Safety cap in yellow.
• For sufficient quantities parts can be produced in different colours.
accessory